
(231) 398-2280
2596 LOON · MANISTEE, MI 

SUNDAY - SATURDAY
11AM - 7PM

FOOD SO 
GOOD, 

EVEN THE 
CHICKEN 

CROSSED 
THE ROAD!



Macaroni ‘N’ Cheese

Mashed Potatoes ‘N’ Gravy

Green Beans

Sweet Corn

Tator Tots

Hush Puppies

Biscuit

SIDES

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$1.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

Chicken Tenders

Fish Fillets

CHICKEN ‘N’ THINGS

$1.99
$3.99

$14.99
$23.99

SINGLE        6pc 

SMALL       LARGE SNACK       MEAL

PREMIUM SANDWICHES

Chicken Sandwich

Fish Sandwich

ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH

$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$1.00

ROOSTER FEAST

$5.99
$7.99
$3.99
$9.99
$8.99

$10.99
$10.99
$9.99
$13.99

3pc Chicken Tenders

8pc Chicken Dippers

Fish Fillet

Shrimp

Dipper Bowl
Mashed Potatoes, Fried Chicken, Gravy, and Cheese

Meals come with medium drink 
and 2 small sides

SANDWICH     MEAL

$4Turn your meal into a BIG CLUCKER to
upgrade to a Large Drink and 2 Large Sides.

Meals come with medium drink 
and tator tots.

Buffalo 

Cocktail Sauce

Honey Mustard

Ranch Dressing

Sassy Chipotle Ranch

Sweet ‘N’ Sour

Sweet ‘N’ Smokey BBQ

Tartar Sauce

Lemon Slices 

DIPPING 
CUPS 

1 Large Side and 4 Biscuits

2 Large Sides and 6 Biscuits

3 Large Sides and 8 Biscuits

FEATHER ‘N’ FLAVOR

$7.99
$12.99
$16.99

Chocolate Chunk Cookie

DESSERT

$2.99 $7.99
1pc             3pc 

Fountain Drink

DRINKS

$1.29 $1.49
MEDIUM    LARGE 

Pepsi Products

Be aware that fried foods may share cooking oils 
with shellfish, egg, peanut, and other allergens.

First cup is free, 

each cup after is $0.59

We offer both pre-cooked meals for easy 
grab-and-go, as well as made-to-order options.llergens.


