









SUNDAY - SATURDAY 11AM - 7PM (231) 398-2280 2596 LOON · MANISTEE, MI

# LUCKY CLUCKERS

We offer both pre-cooked meals for easy grab-and-go, as well as made-to-order options.

#### SIDES

	SMALL	LARGE
Macaroni 'N' Cheese	\$3.99	\$5.99
Mashed Potatoes 'N' Gravy	\$3.99	\$5.99
Green Beans	\$3.99	\$5.99
Sweet Corn	\$3.99	\$5.99
Tator Tots	\$3.99	\$5.99
Hush Puppies	\$3.99	\$5.99
Biscuit	<sup>\$</sup> 1.99	



**ROOSTER FEAST** 

Meals come with medium drink and 2 small sides	SNACK	MEAL
3pc Chicken Tenders	\$5.99	<sup>\$</sup> 10.99
8pc Chicken Dippers	\$7.99	\$10.99
Fish Fillet	\$3.99	\$ <b>9.99</b>
Shrimp	\$9.99	\$13.99
Dipper Bowl Mashed Potatoes, Fried Chicken, Gravy, G	\$8.99 and Cheese	

Turn your meal into a *BIG CLUCKER* to upgrade to a Large Drink and 2 Large Sides.

\$4

# **FEATHER 'N' FLAVOR**

1 Large Side and 4 Biscuits	\$ <b>7.99</b>
2 Large Sides and 6 Biscuits	\$12.99
3 Large Sides and 8 Biscuits	\$16.99

# **PREMIUM SANDWICHES**

Meals come with medium drink and tator tots.	SANDWICH	MEAL
Chicken Sandwich	\$5.99	⁵6.99
Fish Sandwich	<sup>\$</sup> 5.99	⁵6.99
ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH	<sup>\$</sup> 1.00	

## **CHICKEN 'N' THINGS**

	SINGLE	6рс	
Chicken Tenders	<sup>\$</sup> 1.99	<sup>\$</sup> 14.99	
Fish Fillets	\$3.99	\$23.99	

#### **DESSERT**

	1pc	3рс	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$2.99	\$7.99	

### **DRINKS**

Pepsi Products

MEDIUM LARGE

Fountain Drink

\$1.29 \$1.49



Be aware that fried foods may share cooking oils with shellfish, egg, peanut, and other allergens.